
  

 

 

Current Status

Charge for meeting
rooms

Region/
System Non-profit Commercia

# of
bookings
2000

Book after
library
open
hours

Administratio
nof service

South $20/day $50/day 1469 Infrequent locally

West $20/day $50-
$75/day

Infrequent Centralized
inregion

York $15/hr

106

yes locally

East No charge $100/day infrequent locally

East York $10 –
$20/hr

$20 –
$30/hr

360
infrequent locally

North $20/hr $70/hr 3314 Yes Centralize
dservice

Ref &
Research

$20 -
$50/hr

$20 –
$70/hr

556 Yes Centralize
dservice


