



Current Status

Region/ System	Charge for meeting		# of bookings 2000	Book after library open hours	Administratio n of service
	Non-profit	Commercia			
South	\$20/day	\$50/day	1469	Infrequent	locally
West	\$20/day	\$50-	106	Infrequent	Centralized region
York	\$15/hr			yes	locally
East	No charge	\$100/day	360	infrequent	locally
East York	\$10 –	\$20 –		infrequent	locally
North	\$20/hr	\$70/hr	3314	Yes	Centralize service
Ref & Research	\$20 -	\$20 –	556	Yes	Centralize service

